Rheinisch Bergischer Kreis | Sommer 2021

TF Grin-Weil3 Bergisch Gladbach 75 (4189)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 15.04.2021

Anlage
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennisfreunde75.de

Hallenadresse
Ferdinandstr. 33, 51469 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02202-959336 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Sportwart/in
Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Klein, Frank
T 0173 5313900 info@tennishalle-gronau.de
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Herren 60 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga
MF: Christoph Derendorf

m 0163 2108459; christophderendorf@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Busch, Gunter
Derendorf, Christoph
Haeck, Klaus
Wember, Rainer
Kurschildgen, Michael
Dr. Schlimbach, Giinther
Busies, Bernd

Huber, Helmut

Edel, Klaus-Dieter

10 Plamper, Walter

11 Schirioth, Axel
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ID-Nr.

15303076
15852129
15103455
15603107
15902667
15902750
15004753
15902631
15902566
15503619
14403365

LK

LK17,1
LK18,1
LK20,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
LK23,1
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